
I

F No ICCR/B&S127 12021 -22
NOTICE INVITING TENDE uotation

Dated. 28.12.2021

SUBJECT: lndian Council for Cultural Rela ions (ICCR). l.P. Estate. New Delh i-1'10002

invites qu tion/ bids in phvsical form. from its Danelled ShiDpinq & Clearinq

Aqencies for Air-freiqhtinq /Trans oortation/Labour/i nsu rance/handlinq aqencv charoes

etc. of busts from Delhi as per details iven below:-

SCOPE OF WORK:

one of the main activities of the council is to propagate and expand lndian Art, paintings,

busUstatues etc. abroad through presentation of Busts/Statues of eminent lndian personalities &

leaders to various countries through respective lndian Missions abroad. All these consignments
including busts/statues and art works transported abroad by Air/SeaJreight to respeclive

countries. Presently ICCR is in the process to air-freighting 5 bron bust of Lord Buddha

from Delhi to Osaka-Kobe. Japan , as per details given:-

Name
personality

The above said busts have to be picked up from M/s. Matu Ram Art Centres, Pvt. Ltd

Plot No. 388, Sector-8, IMT Manesar, Gurgaon -122OO2 and transported by air cargo

Demurrage Charges shall not be admissible. Please note the following points before
sending the quotation:-

1. Routing with flighUairlines details etc. should be mentioned
2. Transit time should also be mentioned.

Contd...2

21tr >---n

ofS. No. Approx.
Weight of
busUstatue

Size of boxes Sector Cost of bust
/statue

Bust of Lord
Buddha

250-300
Ks. X.I

27 x42x34(HxLx
W) in inches

Delhi-
Osaka-Kobe,
Japan

2,27,0001-x 5
= 11,35,000/-

lndian Council for Cultural Relations
Azad Bhawan. l.P. Estate

New Delhi- {{0 002

1.

AIo-u.----?-



16 Sri Ahobilam Prabhakar

Jh vgksfcye izHkkdj
Lok Mai Ram 90x90

cms

Acrylic on
Canvas

Lok Mai Ram 120x90
cms

Acrylic on

Canvas

Sr.
No.

Name Title Size
(cms)

Medium

Lanka Dahan 120x90
cms

Acrylic on
Canvas

t7. Sri. Rakesh L.
Suryawanshi

Jh jkds"k ykypunz
tq;Zoa"kh

t
I
I

i

g
I

I



Quoted rates should be inclusive of alt taxes etc' as per given format:-

You may like to examine the detail carefully and' if you feel confident to. meet our

requirements for high standari 
"ni 

tiru nound traniporting fatitity, you may submit quotation

indicating costs and terms anJ 
"onoition" 

to the council separately for pjlgalgq specifying the

;;i;;;'""i;;;.[n."nt to tne-consignee from the date of awaid of job as per the format

Bidders have to submit tne,, quoiat,on"" in sealed cover superscribing the envelope "Quotation

for air-freighting the bust filrn pef-tt-f:Sg aoan and to be dropped in the box

placedatthelCCRreceptlon;;.,ffiAzadBhaVan,l.P,EState,NeW
6"r-nl "" 

p".tn" following scneauL. your quotes will be considered only if the above points are

adhered to.

|CCRreservesitsrighttore.iectanyorallquotationswithoutassigninganyreason

Lb^-
(Rakesh Kumar )

Asstt. Programme Officer (Exbn Section )

Tel: O1 1-23379309, 23379310

, o1t-l ,-.r-t

ParticularsS.No.

Routing1

Schedule of delivery to t

the date of award of Job
he consignee from

Rate per kgs (inclu
gross and net weight etc.)

lume weight,ding vo3

weight, gross weight etc.)
4 Total Cost (including taxes and volume

Dated:28. 12.202,|
2272 02 12&Sc R/Bcdn fe oNeT

Drta
28.12.2021ublishinDate of
28.12.2021Drt teada taSnDow oem ntd oD ucB

14.00 hrs.05.0'1.2022meITte &oI Dn aIbm ssIB Sd unE ofd
15.00 hrs.05.0'1.2022ntnDate & Time of Bid o

Air-Cargo

2

whatsoever.



I

+ d

cfts{ 6r 4-sq afttrffi it t q-n Eisr ,t'ddfr.a HR-drq Berd t qp<a t

trRa- trit fr qfrFda e+n-f,rq eqfut 3Y{ fdrrfr fi cFfrB{t / {ffut 6l ,*-gfr *

ch

qpqa t Felsit f, er{-drq 6-c{r' qE4' sfrnr / {fi-qt srfr or c-{R 3it{ 6o6I{ 6,-{d-r tt {fr

ssfi d fr cft'aTstqffi'd 3it{ 6dr sId €trd fde?n d 6qr$/qa-flrf, r-<ru i'dtua *n

d d 6rql ara tr +f,a'ra it, tccR fru ?rq ft-flq + 3r-"d-{R mi€q 3re}-cfr'ffr +t qw-fi-c

+-.4 fr cB-fl d't: -

3. Brrlcrrfr {6 fi s :rf-cfrffr' 250-3OO l+-fi' cfr 3{tt-cft-ff-r' 27x42x34(Hxlxw)

iiq fr, ftF-e- ,irur-tA,a 6rcrd, 5 sqi-cft-ffr +r qrq 2'27'oool-x 5 = 11'35'000/-

fr{is28.12.2021t. tccRlgaszz l2o2't -22R6-{r:iEef ftM
28.12.2021

r"-rsr{ft ilftq 28.12.2021Htk6 artss<t ftsrs-ffite<t<riqfrG-<T
05.01.2022 (14.00 hrs.)

ffiu-sr ft 3iff,ff arts a srq
05.01.2022 (1s.00 hrs.)

ffi ffifiarfis s ra.q

cfts{ fi qB-d M t'$R-qi (empan

3ik ilq+f ,c?rdT t 6 3nq 5art qfr :nq =q
:irslqm-dl3il +l qrr +..ri fr sarq t d (h

tr

s*-e t t mqqt e.-qra t l* f{d + 1M + dkra :-6a art * rarar +f$ 31a qra' fit;q ilfi drn t

flq $qfi qi1.?I4 \16.iE ffi d FETTTA mH q{ {d af+T d srd qr o'mr { 35, $rrftq

elled agencies) Tqqr Trqtflfi 
"c-dq 

diq 6t
qrr+'str sffi+g qftdild gffin -{ 6art

I sqr #tt ffi {r, 3rd?q

*tql-tr.-.-6s 614 aftvt

)s|CI,(r--A

sflTSq srqF-+.ditrqftq-6
Bfrdr 3rrdtrd q.ri iq qrrnl (-s{)



-2-

(ar) €qqes 6 q5ui 6r Trrl{r

(u; Eq arat Aarq sqo

lzry +t&ra il eafi +-t sffia dri ilfd(r I

(q) ffi tc uafr rr qfta de qri6(', srJfc + 3tg€rt :-

fr. q" ft-flrT ilgqr-t
1 s-c(qr,f)

2 ffitft (qtqFlfqtriTqils )

3 iz ctrr ft+qrq ( i-q +d , qfd{c +c q'+

sS'qF6qQd)
4 SffiqFIiT 1frqlc, qiE{q+.C{q'ft {fds

qEf,)

Afe{il:-d{ur q-r *-+a acfi fusr-{ ft!-drr'i sE Jrr0-fld fo-gst a.r waa l+-+r amr fit
ffi o {rio {ro q" s)-$ sfr 6ruur E-alq f{dT Gffi eff qr q}fr +t}srfr 6l r+=f,r+rt +ri +r

:rE-on s-rG-a rqar tt

(rr+er 6-qR

q.6r-+fi-rT 3rffi( Bust & Statue)

2s fu{rFR, 2021

I



19. Sri Prabhu Ram Rathod

Jh izHkq jke jkBksM
Lav Kush 120x90

cms

Acrylic on
Canvas

Ayodhya Retum 90x90
cms

Acrylic on
Canvas

Supervisor (G) / u.D.c

i)
.) illl

I 4a

.{


